

ITM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	1179522	Bracket	1
2	4460012	Brake Line to Solenoid	1
3	4460013	Front Right Brake Line	1
4	4460014	Front Left Brake Line	1
5	97001789	Valve Solenoid	1
6	5100075	18 Gage Wire (Black)	15
7	5100082	18 Gage Wire (Red)	15
8	4001683	Conv. Split 18 Gage Sleeve	15
N/A	5671522BA-01	Hardware Package #1:	1
9	2482001-40	Lit Momentary Switch	1
10	2482002	On/Off Switch	1
11	97001847	Inline Fuse Holder w/ Fuse	1
12	5000282	18 Gage Terminal	2
13	5000280	Connector 5/16" 18 Ga Eyelet	2
14	5000055	Splice 18 Ga. Connector	3

ITM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
15	5000254	8.07" Zip Tie	4
16	5000163	Tap 18 Ga Connector	1
17	3401703	5/16" Rubber Grommet	1
N/A	5671522BA-02	Hardware Package #2:	1
18	1400482	Union 3/16" - 1/4" Fitting	1
19	1400483	Union 3/16" - 10mm Fitting	1
20	1400484	10mm Plug Fitting	1
21	1400485	3/16 x 1/8 Male Fitting	1
22	1400487	3/16 x 1/8 90° Elbow Fitting	2
23	1400490	1/8 Plug Fitting	1
N/A	5671522BA-03	Hardware Package #3:	1
24	3401556	1/4-20 X 5/8" Screw	3
25	3400131	1/4 Split Lock Washer	3
26	3400028	1/4-20 Hex Nut	3
27	3401598	1/4" Flat Washer	3